Secret Garden Catering

Appetizers
Smoked meat & cheese platter

Pies/burek (cheese, cheese & spinach,
meat, potatoes, cabbage)

Pita bread/Lepinja
Fried dough/Peksimet

Salads

Garden/Sopska salad
Cabbage salad

Beets salad

Potatoe salad

Side Dishes

Mashed potatoes
Roasted potatoes
Rice with vegetables

Pizza - mozarella, smoked meat, sausages, olives

Homemade Dishes
Goulash

Cabbage rolls

Stuffed pepper

Beans (vegetarian)

Beans with smoked beef
Veal Sac (under the iron bell)

From the Grill

Chevapi

Chicken Snitzel

Pork Scnitzel

Pork Shis Kebab

Stuffed Pork Schnitzel/Karadordeva
Haddock deep fried

Baklava
Hurmasice/Syrup cookies

8-10 guests
$60
Medium - 2 Kg
6 guests
$46
$2.50/pc
$1.50/pc

Medium
8-10 guests
$40
$30
$40
$35

Medium
8-10 guests
$40
$35
$30

$60
$4.50/pc
$6.50/pc
$50
$70
$150

50 pcs - $60
$12/pc
$10/pc
$11/pc
$12/pc
$10/pc

$120/tray
$50/tray

12-15 guests
$90
Large - 4Kg
12 guests
$85

Large
16-18 guests
$75
$55
$75
$65

Large
16-18 guests
$75
$65
$55

$24

$115

$95
$135
for 6 people

100 pcs-$110



Pasta Medium Large
Pasta in white bechamel or tomato sauce $45 $85
Pasta with mushrooms in bechamel sauce $55 $105
Pasta with ground beef in a tomato sauce $75 $145



