Secret Garden Catering

Appetizers

Smoked meat & cheese platter	8-10 guests	12-15 guests
	\$60	\$90
Pies/burek (cheese, cheese & spinach,	Medium - 2 Kg	Large - 4 Kg
meat, potatoes, cabbage)	6 guests	12 guests
	\$46	\$85
Pita bread/Lepinja	\$2.50/pc	
Fried dough/Peksimet	\$1.50/pc	

Salads	Medium	Large	
	8-10 guests	16-18 guests	
Garden/Sopska salad	\$40	\$75	
Cabbage salad	\$30	\$55	
Beets salad	\$40	\$75	
Potatoe salad	\$35	\$65	

Side Dishes	Medium	Large	
	8-10 guests	16-18 guests	
Mashed potatoes	\$40	\$75	
Roasted potatoes	\$35	\$65	
Rice with vegetables	\$30	\$55	
Pizza - mozarella, smoked meat, sausages, olive	S	\$24	

Homemade Dishes

Goulash	\$60	\$115
Cabbage rolls	\$4.50/pc	
Stuffed pepper	\$6.50/pc	
Beans (vegetarian)	\$50	\$95
Beans with smoked beef	\$70	\$135
Veal Sac (under the iron bell)	\$150	for 6 people

From the Grill

Chevapi	50 pcs - \$60	100 pcs - \$110
Chicken Snitzel	\$12/pc	
Pork Scnitzel	\$10/pc	
Pork Shis Kebab	\$11/pc	
Stuffed Pork Schnitzel/Karadordeva	\$12/pc	
Haddock deep fried	\$10/pc	
Baklava	\$120/tray	
Hurmasice/Syrup cookies	\$50/tray	

Medium	Large
\$45	\$85
\$55	\$105
\$75	\$145
	\$45 \$55